

---

## **Pachet electrice 24.08.22**

I.D.: 72534532

---

Data publicarii	24.08.22	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	1.981,11 RON - 1.981,11 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere: DOZA RAMIF 16 ST Buc 5 0.5 2.5 DOZA LEG.ST 92X92X35 cu suruburi Buc 2 1.93 3.86  
PRELUNGITOR CU PROTECTIE 3M 6P/3X1.5 SPN2093 Buc 10 71.43 714.3 PRELUNGITOR CU  
PROTECTIE 5M 6P /3X1.5 SPN2095 Buc 15 84.03 1260.45 mai putin

---